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27.05.2016 11:37 K2 Men 1000m
NAME COUNTRY
GACSAL Akos HUN
SOMORACZ Tamas HUN
VLEEK Erik SVK
TARR Juraj SVK
HOLLSTEIN Martin GER
MITTELSTEDT Paul GER
NATHELL Martin SWE
STRAND Henrik SWE
HAKALA Jeremy FIN
NYKANEN Miika FIN
ACKERL Stefan AUT
SIEGL Mario AUT
SUYATNO Dedi Kurniawan INA
SUTRISNO Sutrisno INA

2016 P2

ICF
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RACICE | CZECH REPUBLIC

MAY 27-29

Heat Il

0:00:47.091

0:00:48.806

0:00:47.553

0:00:52.082

0:00:48.529

0:00:50.242

0:00:52.259

TIME

0:03:20.137

0:03:21.459
0:00:01.322

0:03:24.481

0:00:04.344

0:03:30.009

0:00:09.872

0:03:30.493

0:00:10.356

0:03:31.859

0:00:11.722

0:03:54.920

0:00:34.783

1/6 to SF + 3 next BT Rest Out

Chief Official: GARNER Frank (CAN) Starter: PENFOUND Mark (CAN) Course Umpire: KMETOVA Hana (CZE)
Chief Judge: KAHL Jens (GER) Chief Finish Line: RUFER Zdenek (CZE) Course Umpire: KOBLIC Tomas (CZE)
Air: 20°C

Water: 18 °C

Wind: 4.8 km/h
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